01-3]COVER C T ] FC-20 | 9155%45 0B JREAR CASING COVER | T | SUS304 | 9164X137 [TOAOTZG08] |~ THEXACON SOCKET BOLT | gcion ], 70131
01-2|COVER B 1| FC=20 | #127%23 |1005711800] 07 |INNER DRIVE RING 1| ETFE | 979.6%124 w/t SPRING WASHER
01-1|COVER A 1 FC-20 |9210X59.5 SIC 0047113001 18 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 4 S435 M10X35
01 |BRACKET 1| FC—20 |9210X186.5/100451910¢] 06 |BEARING ASS'Y 1 PCERAMCT p4ax46.5 HIBIBN 17 TSET SCREW 2 | s435 | Mexio
NO PART_NAME QTY |MATERIAL|__NOTE__|PART_NO. CARBON | 004711200 16 |SET SCREW 2 | S435 | M8X10
[05-1]RING 1 | 545 | #48x9.8 15 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 3 | SUS304 | M6X20
05 |OUTER DRIVE RING 1| FCD—45 |p118X183.5]1003511800] 14 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 2 | SUS304 | M6X16
. 04 |IMPELLER ASSYY 1| ETE 1004917314] 13 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 4 | SUS304 | M8X16
SIC__ [ 1004710201 HEXAGON SQCKET BOLT
REAR CASING " | ETFE CERAMIC [1004710200] 12 |w/t SPRING WASHER | 7 | SUS304 | M8x40
SIC__ [1005711390 w/t PLAN WASHER
FRONT CASING " EPE TCEraMIC 1005711300 HEXAGON SQCKET BOLT
TRANSITION FLANGE 1 | FC-20 p228.6X38.5 11 |w/t SPRING WASHER | 1 | SUS304 | M8X60
PART_NAME Q'TY | MATERIAL| __NOTE__|PART NO. w/t PLAN WASHER
0. RING i FKM G175 [1004711500
PTFE_BOARD 1 |_PIFE_[281.8X122.9
PTFE_BOARD 1 |_PIFE Pp78.6x122.9
PTFE_BOARD 2 | PIFE_|L X 1229
PART_NAME Q'TY | MATERIAL | __NOTE__|PART NO.

C% L.ﬂ_o._._ >_Uo_ﬂ__muﬂmc — MDL, NAME | NH—405PW—C (NEMA)
SalE | 320 1 oesien (o7 14 97 DWG, NAME | DECOMPOSITION DRAWING
EDMION| 3 | DR8Y |05 03 05 BEckY | DWG, NO. | B3454735 | A3

TPW PAN WORLD CO.,LTD.
HONG YUAN

N T7— R R =t




